
YOUNG STARS 2019

30.MAR

C U14 z -35 kg 

RECHTER

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 9 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

ASTRANKOV

KOPÕLOV

01 - 00s1 [3:00]

MINZAFAROVRoman

01s2 - 00 [5:56]

RECHTER

KUZMIN
- [] 00 - 10 [0:58] 

ASTRANKOV 

10 - 00s2 [2:15]

7 Роман БАНДУРИН 
BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

1 Kiryl ASTRANKOV
BLR/ГЦОР Минск 

2 Roman MINZAFAROV
RUS/Yarclub Kaliningrad 

3 Zahars LISENKO
LAT/Spars 

3 Dmitri KOPÕLOV
EST/Budolinn Judokool 

5 Kiril KUZMIN
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 
Rasmus KIVILA
EST/Audentes 
Liran RECHTER
ISR/Arie lavan 

13
RECHTER Liran
ISR/Arie lavan 

19

21

LISENKO Zahars
LAT/Spars 

KIVILA

БАНДУРИН 
- [] 

KIVILA Rasmus

01s3 - 11 [5:17] 

20

22

V17

KUZMIN Kiril

1

RECHTER Liran
ISR/Arie lavan 

2
ASTRANKOV Kiryl
BLR/ГЦОР Минск 

9

14
KUZMIN Kiril
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

15

SALNIKOV Gleb

KIVILA Rasmus
KAZ/Бобренок 

EST/Audentes 

16
БАНДУРИН Роман
BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

- {] 

01 - 10s1 [2:40] 

01 - 10 [1:08] 

10 - 00 [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

ASTRANKOV

KOPÕLOV

- [] 

3
KOPÕLOV Dmitri
EST/Budolinn Judokool 

4
KUZMIN Kiril
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

KUZMIN

17

KIVILA

00s1 - 01s2 [7:51] 

MINZAFAROV

LISENKO
00 - 10 [1:22]

5
KIVILA Rasmus
EST/Audentes 

6

SALNIKOV Gleb

MINZAFAROV Roman
KAZ/Бобренок 

RUS/Yarclub Kaliningrad 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

MINZAFAROV

БАНДУРИН 

- [] 

7
БАНДУРИН Роман
BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

8
LISENKO Zahars
LAT/Spars 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

LISENKO

18

00 - 10 [0:55] 

23

ASTRANKOV Kiryl

10s1 - 00s1 [3:00]

00 - 10 [1:04] A 

Kiryl 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

LISENKO 
Zahars 

KOPÕLOV 
Dmitri 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BLR/ГЦОР Минск 

RUS/Yarclub Kaliningrad 

BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

EST/Audentes 

KOPÕLOV Dmitri
EST/Budolinn Judokool 


